
Tav.37 Varenummer Beskrivelse n° Inkl. Moms

OF101080L PUSH RODS SYSTEMS

AND LENGHTENING ARMS

A 0117.00 Complete BS2 pump’s push rods system 227,00         

B 0117.00A Complete BS6 - BS7 pump’s push rods 246,00         

system

C 0117.01 Push rod’s plate 74,00           

D 0119.01 BS2 pump’s push rod L. 68 mm 30,00           

E 0119.A1 BS5 - BS6 - BS7 pump’s push rod L. 53 mm 40,00           

F 0119.09 Peg’s locking split-pin 10 Stk. 3,00             

G 0028.01 Fork M6 x 12 20,00           

H 0028.B1 Fork M6 x 24 25,00           

I 0028.03 Pin 6 x 18 mm (1 hole) 12,00           

J 0028.04 Pin 6 x 22 mm (2 holes) 25,00           

K D.M6 Nut M6 10 Stk. 2,00             

L R.P.6X11 Washer Ø 6,4 x 11 x 1,5 mm 10 Stk. 2,50             

M R.P.6X12 Washer Ø 6,3 x 12,5 x 1 mm 10 Stk. 3,00             

N 0028.05 M6 threaded pin with head 35,00           

O D.M6A.B. A.B. nut M6 10 Stk. 4,50             

P 0116.B8 Circle spring for caliper’s pin 4,00             

Q 0118. Brake pump’s control rod L. 290 mm - 355 mm - 59,00           

395 mm - 435 mm - 470 mm - 480 mm - 490 mm

Q 0118. Brake pump’s control rod L. 510 mm - 525 mm - 540 mm - 59,00           

60 mm - 575 mm - 595 mm - 600 mm - 610 mm

R 0118.435A Brake pump’s bent control rod L. 435 mm 99,00           

R 0118.470A Brake pump’s bent control rod L. 470 mm 99,00           

S 0119.00A Complete set of lengthening arms BS5 443,00         

T 0119.04A BS5 lengthening arms’ plate 89,00           

U 0119.05A* BS5 lengthening arms’ knob 99,00           

V 0119.07 Central peg for BS5 lengthening arms 59,00           

W 0119.10 Threaded bar for BS5 lengthening arms 3,00             

X 0119.12 Anti-unscrewing rubber 10 Stk. 2,00             

for BS5 lengthening arms

Y G.6X8 Lock M6 x 8 flat tip 10 Stk. 7,00             

Z R.E.6 Spring washer Ø 6 mm 10 Stk. 5,00             


